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Uniform Order Form 2019 

 

Item  Price Sizes 

avail 

Qty & 

y/n logo 

Total 

Price 

School Shirt 

Duffield Side Panel 

760MP 
Royal/aqua 
With logo 

 

$23 4   

6   

8   

10   

12   

14   

16   

Fleecy Zip Jacket 
Cunningham 5310JK 

Dark royal 
With logo 

 
 

$25 
 

 

 

4   

6   

8   

10   

12   

14   

16   

Microfibre Track Pants 

Darcy 533P88 
Dark royal 

 

 

$22 4   

6   

8   

10   

12   

14   

16   

Fleecy Track Pants 

Thurgood 5310TP 
Dark royal 

 

$16 4   

6   

8   

10   

12   

14   

16   

Sport Shorts 

Cresswell 5766SH 
Royal 

 

$13 4   

6   

8   

10   

12   

14   

16   

Sport Skort 

Perry 3762SH 
Dark royal 

 

$17 4   

6   

8   

10   

12   

14   

16   

Pleated Sport Skirt with 

Shorts 
Fraser 3130PS 

Dark royal 

 

$18 4   

6   

8   

10   

12   

14   

16   



P&C Associations are the forum for parents and citizens in government schools who have an interest in their children's education 
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Item  Price Sizes 

avail 

Qty & 

y/n logo 

Total 

Price 

 

 

     

Please pay P&C  

 

TOTAL COST $ 

    
Name of Parent:  Child name/s  

    

    

Contact phone:  Email:  

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Please email order to WalpolePSUniformOrders@fastservice.com  
or hand in to WPS reception. Cash, Cheque or direct credit accepted. 

 

Write cheques to Walpole PS P&C Assoc.   
Direct Credit to WPS P&C - BSB 633-108 Acnt 131812885 – quote your name 

for reference.   
 

Ordering will be placed 3 time per annum – November for commencement next school 

year, February, June, November again for following school year. 

Student Uniforms 
Shirt & Jacket 
The official WPS shirt has a logo and is royal blue with aqua underarm gusset, sleeve and collar and white trim.  This 
has the school logo and can be purchased through the P&C. All other items listed as uniform can be purchased from any 
provider. 
 
The Jacket is royal blue and has a logo emblem.  Shirts and Jackets (with logo) must be purchased through the P&C 
and has a 5 week ordering lead time from p&c order schedule. 
 
Pants, Skorts, Shorts & Jackets/Jumpers without logo 
Can be purchased from the P&C for convenience or any provider – eg: Manjimup Monograms, Best & Less, Target etc. 
 
Students are expected to wear the following:  
 

Shirt As detailed above for school photos 
and excursions as a minimum until 
2020.  Between 2018 and 2020, a 
transition period can occur with both 
old blue and white shirt along with new 
shirt style 

 Sports wear plain t-shirt in faction colour 
and royal blue short / skort 
/ pant. 
Shirts will be provided by 
school on sports day 

Choir shirt white long sleeved shirt (provided by 
school for choir days) plus royal blue 
pant 

 Jacket, Jumper, 
windcheater 

royal blue 

Leavers’ 
jacket 

Year 6 students only may elect to have 
a Leavers’ Jacket, the design of which 
must be approved by the Principal and 
endorsed by the School Board. This 
jacket may be worn as a part of the 
school uniform 

 Pants, shorts and 
skorts 

royal blue 

Hat royal blue wide brim  Jazz Pants Royal blue 

 
The School Board encourages environmentally-friendly options  

and prefers cotton or poly/cotton items. 

mailto:WalpolePSUniformOrders@fastservice.com

