

Uniform Order Form 2019

vva	ipoic	, 1 111	iliai y	OU	HO	U
	0		Λ.	-	_	_
	α		As	55	$\mathbf{O}($	
			alnole			

Item		Price	Sizes avail	Qty & y/n logo	Total Price
School Shirt Duffield Side Panel 760MP Royal/aqua With logo		^{\$} 23	4 6 8 10 12 14 16	y/II logo	rice
Fleecy Zip Jacket Cunningham 5310JK Dark royal <i>With logo</i>		^{\$} 25	4 6 8 10 12 14 16		
Microfibre Track Pants Darcy 533P88 Dark royal		^{\$} 22	4 6 8 10 12 14 16		
Fleecy Track Pants Thurgood 5310TP Dark royal		^{\$} 16	4 6 8 10 12 14 16		
Sport Shorts Cresswell 5766SH Royal	COTTON	^{\$} 13	4 6 8 10 12 14 16		
Sport Skort Perry 3762SH Dark royal		^{\$} 17	4 6 8 10 12 14 16		
Pleated Sport Skirt with Shorts Fraser 3130PS Dark royal		^{\$} 18	4 6 8 10 12 14 16		

Item	Price	Sizes	Qty &	Total
		avail	y/n logo	Price

Please pay P&C	TOTAL COST	\$
Name of Parent:	Child name/s	
Contact phone:	Email:	

Student Uniforms

The official WPS shirt has a logo and is royal blue with aqua underarm gusset, sleeve and collar and white trim. This has the school logo and can be purchased through the P&C. All other items listed as uniform can be purchased from any provider.

The Jacket is royal blue and has a logo emblem. Shirts and Jackets (with logo) must be purchased through the P&C and has a 5 week ordering lead time from p&c order schedule.

Pants, Skorts, Shorts & Jackets/Jumpers without logo

Can be purchased from the P&C for convenience or any provider – eg: Manjimup Monograms, Best & Less, Target etc.

Students are expected to wear the following:

Shirt As detailed above for school photos Sports wear plain t-shirt in faction colour and excursions as a minimum until and royal blue short / skort 2020. Between 2018 and 2020, a / pant. transition period can occur with both Shirts will be provided by old blue and white shirt along with new school on sports day shirt style

Choir shirt white long sleeved shirt (provided by Jacket, Jumper, royal blue

school for choir days) plus royal blue windcheater

Year 6 students only may elect to have Pants, shorts and royal blue Leavers' jacket skorts

a Leavers' Jacket, the design of which must be approved by the Principal and endorsed by the School Board. This

jacket may be worn as a part of the

school uniform

Hat royal blue wide brim Jazz Pants Royal blue

> The School Board encourages environmentally-friendly options and prefers cotton or poly/cotton items.

Please email order to WalpolePSUniformOrders@fastservice.com or hand in to WPS reception. Cash, Cheque or direct credit accepted.

Write cheques to Walpole PS P&C Assoc. Direct Credit to WPS P&C - BSB 633-108 Acnt 131812885 - quote your name for reference.

Ordering will be placed 3 time per annum – November for commencement next school year, February, June, November again for following school year.